
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 BID PROCESS 31 days Tue 3/22/16 Tue 5/3/16
2 Board Agenda to Advertise 0 days Tue 3/22/16 Tue 3/22/16

3 Bid Advertisement #1 1 day Fri 3/25/16 Fri 3/25/16

4 Bid Advertisement #2 1 day Fri 4/1/16 Fri 4/1/16

5 Bid Walk 0 days Mon 4/11/16 Mon 4/11/16

6 Bid Opening 0 days Thu 4/28/16 Thu 4/28/16

7 Determination of Bid Award 3 days Fri 4/29/16 Tue 5/3/16

8 AWARD PROCESS 44 days Wed 5/4/16 Tue 7/5/16
9 Send Intent to Award Letter 1 day Wed 5/4/16 Wed 5/4/16

10 Secure Signed Agreement/Bonds/Insurances 15 days Thu 5/5/16 Wed 5/25/16

11 Board Agenda to Award 0 days Tue 7/5/16 Tue 7/5/16

12 CONTRACTS/PURCHASING PROCESS 11 days Wed 7/6/16 Wed 7/20/16
13 Secure Board Order 1 day Wed 7/6/16 Wed 7/6/16

14 Set Up & Process P.O. 10 days Thu 7/7/16 Wed 7/20/16

15 CONSTRUCTION 157 days Thu 7/7/16 Fri 2/10/17
16 Mobilization 12 days Thu 7/7/16 Fri 7/22/16

17 Construction 145 days Mon 7/25/16 Fri 2/10/17

18 ITD Infrastructure 100 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 2/10/17

19 MOVE-INS 85 days Mon 2/13/17 Fri 6/9/17
20 Phase I - North 20 days Mon 2/13/17 Fri 3/10/17

21 Phase II - South Bldg 1st Floor 26 days Mon 3/13/17 Mon 4/17/17

22 Phase III - South Bldg 2nd Floor 19 days Tue 4/18/17 Fri 5/12/17

23 Phase IV - North Elections 20 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 6/9/17
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